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Anlage
Hubert-Granderath-Platz 1, 41363 Jichen-Bedburdyck
G 02181/48700 info@tc-bedburdyck.de

Sportwart/in
KloB, Kai Uwe
T 01778499756 Sportwart@TC-Bedburdyck.de

Jugendwart/in
Deschner, Christian
T 0175 - 2237110 deschner-grevenbroich@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Haake, Michael
T 0151-57772639 michael.haake@gmx.net
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Herren 30 1 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Philipp Jordans
m 0172-6927542; philippjordans@gmail.com
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Lang, Marcus
Fischer, Sascha
Brossog, Roland
Buehlbecker, Dirk
Hurtmann, Christian
Bensch, Thomas
Creutz, Daniel
Grede, Johan
Jordans, Philipp
Rasawieh, Michael
Zimmermann, Kai
Schlaven, Michael
Ebersbach, Robin
Gottges, David
Vaskovic, Sasa
Swalve, Ralf
Schdnnenbeck, Holger
Stefanowski, Marjan
Sokolowski, Johannes
Gonzalez, Angel
Alguel, Taner
Mentzl, Sascha
Akyildiz, Resat
Franke, Stefan
Lenzen, Rainer
VoRRbeck, Achim
Kluth, Matthias
Dams, Thomas

ID-Nr.

17301885
18151192
16902905
18403188
18503032
18002887
18303041
18400052
18704371
16803568
18403172
17402205
18890506
18355305
17855120
17102673
17555669
17855124
18753001
17855123
17555151
17655407
18066182
17602191
17602207
17355245
17955017
18655894

LK

LK11,3
LK14,0
LK15,6
LK16,8
LK17,3
LK17,3
LK18,9
LK18,9
LK21,9
LK22,6
LK22,1
LK21,5
LK22,7
LK24,6
LK21,2
LK23,8
LK22,9
LK22,2
LK24,7
LK21,3
LK22,1
LK21,6
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,0
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